
2014 Standings  

 

10u Section 1 
       

 
East 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

  
D Manheim Twp. Blue Streaks East 16 1 0 94.1% 48 34 1 

  

 
Cocalico Eagles East 12 4 0 75.0% 36 40 2 

  

 
Manheim VFW East 10 7 0 58.8% 30 106 1 

  

 
Ephrata Merlins East 9 6 2 60.0% 29 103 1 

  

 
Warwick Cardinals East 9 7 0 56.3% 27 78 2 

  

            

 
West 

          
D Mountville Cubs West 10 7 0 58.8% 30 137 1 

  

 
Hempfield Black West 7 10 0 41.2% 21 130 1 

  

 
Donegal West 5 11 1 31.3% 16 149 1 

  

 
Solanco Black West 2 13 1 13.3% 7 149 2 

  

 
Pequea Valley Braves West 0 18 0 0.0% 0 278 0 

  

            

            
  Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

  
D1 Manheim Twp. Blue Streaks East 16 1 0 94.1% 48 34 1 

  
D2 Mountville Cubs West 10 7 0 58.8% 30 137 1 

  
                    

  
3 Cocalico Eagles East 12 4 0 75.0% 36 40 2 

  
4 Manheim VFW East 10 7 0 58.8% 30 106 1 

  
5 Ephrata Merlins East 9 6 2 60.0% 29 103 1 

  
6 Warwick Cardinals East 9 7 0 56.3% 27 78 2 

  
7 Hempfield Black West 7 10 0 41.2% 21 130 1 

  
8 Donegal West 5 11 1 31.3% 16 149 1 

  
9 Solanco Black West 2 13 1 13.3% 7 149 2 

  
10 Pequea Valley Braves West 0 18 0 0.0% 0 278 0 

  

            

            

   
Wins Losses Ties 

      

 



   
80 84 4 

      
  

10u Section 2 
     

 
Yellow 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Cocalico Eagles Yellow 15 1 0 93.8% 45 25 0 

 
Warwick Diamondbacks Yellow 13 3 0 81.3% 39 48 0 

 
Manheim VFW Yellow 12 4 0 75.0% 36 38 0 

 
Mountville Pirates Yellow 11 5 0 68.8% 33 76 0 

 
Spring Township Yellow 9 7 0 56.3% 27 85 0 

 
Ephrata Purple Yellow 5 10 1 33.3% 16 130 0 

 
Ephrata Gold Yellow 3 12 1 20.0% 10 141 0 

 
Pequea Valley Red Yellow 2 14 0 12.5% 6 219 0 

 
Ephrata Black Yellow 1 15 0 6.3% 3 237 0 

 
Brown                 

D SALSA Brown 15 1 0 93.8% 45 28 0 

 
Mountville Giants Brown 13 3 0 81.3% 39 48 0 

 
Hempfield Black Brown 12 4 0 75.0% 36 55 0 

 
St. Leo Lions Brown 12 4 0 75.0% 36 88 0 

 
OLA Brown 6 10 0 37.5% 18 148 0 

 
St. Joe Brown 6 10 0 37.5% 18 149 0 

 
Manor Ridge Gray Brown 4 12 0 25.0% 12 133 0 

 
Manor Ridge Blue Brown 1 15 0 6.3% 3 103 0 

 
Pequea Valley Black Brown 0 16 0 0.0% 0 146 0 

 
              

 
  

Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

                    

D1 Cocalico Eagles Yellow 15 1 0 93.8% 45 25 0 

D2 SALSA Brown 15 1 0 93.8% 45 28 0 

                    

3 Warwick Diamondbacks Yellow 13 3 0 81.3% 39 48 0 

4 Mountville Giants Brown 13 3 0 81.3% 39 48 0 

5 Manheim VFW Yellow 12 4 0 75.0% 36 38 0 

6 Hempfield Black Brown 12 4 0 75.0% 36 55 0 

7 St. Leo Lions Brown 12 4 0 75.0% 36 88 0 



8 Mountville Pirates Yellow 11 5 0 68.8% 33 76 0 

9 Spring Township Yellow 9 7 0 56.3% 27 85 0 

10 OLA Brown 6 10 0 37.5% 18 148 0 

11 St. Joe Brown 6 10 0 37.5% 18 149 0 

12 Ephrata Purple Yellow 5 10 1 33.3% 16 130 0 

13 Manor Ridge Gray Brown 4 12 0 25.0% 12 133 0 

14 Ephrata Gold Yellow 3 12 1 20.0% 10 141 0 

15 Pequea Valley Red Yellow 2 14 0 12.5% 6 219 0 

16 Manor Ridge Blue Brown 1 15 0 6.3% 3 103 0 

17 Ephrata Black Yellow 1 15 0 6.3% 3 237 0 

18 Pequea Valley Black Brown 0 16 0 0.0% 0 146 0 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
140 146 2 

    
  

12u Section 1 
      

 
Atlantic 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
D Manheim Township Streaks Atlantic 17 1 0 94.4% 51 56 0 

 

 
Warwick Phillies Atlantic 17 1 0 94.4% 51 38 0 

 

 
Manheim - VFW Atlantic 12 6 0 66.7% 36 98 0 

 

 
Cocalico Eagles Atlantic 11 7 0 61.1% 33 103 0 

 

 
Ephrata Dragons Atlantic 10 6 2 62.5% 32 103 0 

 

 
Hempfield Black Atlantic 8 9 1 47.1% 25 132 0 

 

           

 
Pacific 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
D Mountville Indians Pacific 12 4 2 75.0% 38 117 0 

 

 
Penn Manor Pacific 10 8 0 55.6% 30 131 0 

 

 
Mount Joy - Blue Pacific 7 11 0 38.9% 21 127 0 

 

 
SWS Cardinals Pacific 6 12 0 33.3% 18 103 0 

 

 
Donegal Pacific 3 14 1 17.6% 10 118 0 

 

 
Manor Ridge Pacific 1 17 0 5.6% 3 205 0 

 

 
SALSA Pacific 0 18 0 0.0% 0 193 0 

 

           

           



Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 
 

D1 Manheim Township Streaks Atlantic 17 1 0 94.4% 51 56 0 LCYBL Playoffs 

D2 Mountville Indians Pacific 12 4 2 75.0% 38 117 0 
 

                    
 

3 Warwick Phillies Atlantic 17 1 0 94.4% 51 38 0 
 

4 Manheim - VFW Atlantic 12 6 0 66.7% 36 98 0 
 

5 Cocalico Eagles Atlantic 11 7 0 61.1% 33 103 0 
 

6 Ephrata Dragons Atlantic 10 6 2 62.5% 32 103 0 
 

7 Penn Manor Pacific 10 8 0 55.6% 30 131 0 New ERA Play-In 

8 Mount Joy - Blue Pacific 7 11 0 38.9% 21 127 0 7 vs. 10 

9 SWS Cardinals Pacific 6 12 0 33.3% 18 103 0 8 vs. 9 

10 Donegal Pacific 3 14 1 17.6% 10 118 0   

                    
 

11 Hempfield Black Atlantic 8 9 1 47.1% 25 132 0 
 

12 Manor Ridge Pacific 1 17 0 5.6% 3 205 0 
 

13 SALSA Pacific 0 18 0 0.0% 0 193 0 
 

           

   
Wins Losses Ties 

     

   
114 114 6 

     
  
  

12u 
Section 

2 
     

 
Purple 

 
Wins Losses Ties 

Winning 
% 

Points 
Runs 

Allowed 
Games 

Remaining 

D1 Manheim Township Thunder Purple 18 0 0 100.0% 54 66 0 

 
Manheim VFW Purple 14 4 0 77.8% 42 81 0 

 
Garden Spot Spartans Purple 14 3 0 82.4% 42 68 1 

 
Ephrata Paladins Purple 11 7 0 61.1% 33 122 0 

 
Cocalico Purple 8 9 0 47.1% 24 109 1 

 
Pequea Valley - Braves Purple 7 10 0 41.2% 21 122 1 

 
SWS Phillies Purple 7 11 0 38.9% 21 137 0 

 
SWS Royals Purple 5 12 0 29.4% 15 138 1 

 
Mount Joy Red Purple 2 15 0 11.8% 6 239 1 



 
Spring Township Purple 0 15 0 0.0% 0 225 3 

          

          

 
Green 

 
Wins Losses Ties 

Winning 
% 

Points 
Runs 

Allowed 
Games 

Remaining 

D2 Manheim Twp. Lightning Green 17 1 0 94.4% 51 64 0 

 
Lancaster Indians Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 82 0 

 
Columbia Red Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 111 0 

 
Mountville Phillies Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 121 0 

 
Solanco Black Green 11 7 0 61.1% 33 79 0 

 
St. Leo Lions Green 7 11 0 38.9% 21 140 0 

 
Rohrerstown Blue Green 7 11 0 38.9% 21 185 0 

 
SWS Orioles Green 4 14 0 22.2% 12 160 0 

 
Donegal Green 4 14 0 22.2% 12 180 0 

 
Hempfield - Black Green 1 17 0 5.6% 3 218 0 

 
                  

 
                  

Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties 
Winning 

% 
Points 

Runs 
Allowed 

Games 
Remaining 

                    

D1 Manheim Township Thunder Purple 18 0 0 100.0% 54 66 0 

D2 Manheim Twp. Lightning Green 17 1 0 94.4% 51 64 0 

                    

3 Garden Spot Spartans Purple 14 3 0 82.4% 42 68 1 

4 Manheim VFW Purple 14 4 0 77.8% 42 81 0 

5 Lancaster Indians Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 82 0 

X Columbia Red Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 111 0 

6 Mountville Phillies Green 13 5 0 72.2% 39 121 0 

8 Ephrata Paladins Purple 11 7 0 61.1% 33 122 0 

                    

7 Solanco Black Green 11 7 0 61.1% 33 79 0 

10 Cocalico Purple 8 9 0 47.1% 24 109 1 

11 Pequea Valley - Braves Purple 7 10 0 41.2% 21 122 1 

12 SWS Phillies Purple 7 11 0 38.9% 21 137 0 

13 St. Leo Lions Green 7 11 0 38.9% 21 140 0 



14 Rohrerstown Blue Green 7 11 0 38.9% 21 185 0 

15 SWS Royals Purple 5 12 0 29.4% 15 138 1 

16 SWS Orioles Green 4 14 0 22.2% 12 160 0 

17 Donegal Green 4 14 0 22.2% 12 180 0 

18 Mount Joy Red Purple 2 15 0 11.8% 6 239 1 

19 Hempfield - Black Green 1 17 0 5.6% 3 218 0 

20 Spring Township Purple 0 15 0 0.0% 0 225 3 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
176 176 0 

    
  

12u Section 3 
     

          

 
Green 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Man Twp Lightning Red 16 0 0 100.0% 48 71 0 

 
Cocalico Royal Red 11 4 1 73.3% 34 93 0 

 
Mountville Cardinals Red 11 4 0 73.3% 33 113 1 

 
Cocalico Blue Red 8 8 0 50.0% 24 138 0 

 
Cocalico Black Red 6 10 0 37.5% 18 125 0 

 
Pequea Valley Braves Red 6 10 0 37.5% 18 169 0 

 
Mount Joy Gray Red 2 13 0 13.3% 6 190 1 

 
Ephrata Archers Red 1 15 0 6.3% 3 222 0 

          

 
Blue 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Ephrata Chargers Blue 14 1 1 93.3% 43 75 0 

 
Columbia Gold Blue 12 3 1 80.0% 37 115 0 

 
Mountville Reds Blue 11 4 1 73.3% 34 94 0 

 
Donegal Blue 10 6 0 62.5% 30 189 0 

 
St. Leo Lions Blue 7 9 0 43.8% 21 157 0 

 
SWS Angels Blue 3 12 1 20.0% 10 205 0 

 
Manor Ridge Blue 2 13 1 13.3% 7 181 0 

 
Hempfield Black Blue 1 15 0 6.3% 3 245 0 

          

          



          
Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D1 Man Twp Lightning Red 16 0 0 100.0% 48 71 0 

D2 Ephrata Chargers Blue 14 1 1 93.3% 43 75 0 

                  
 

3 Columbia Gold Blue 12 3 1 80.0% 37 115 0 

4 Cocalico Royal Red 11 4 1 73.3% 34 93 0 

5 Mountville Reds Blue 11 4 1 73.3% 34 94 0 

6 Mountville Cardinals Red 11 4 0 73.3% 33 113 1 

7 Donegal Blue 10 6 0 62.5% 30 189 0 

8 Cocalico Blue Red 8 8 0 50.0% 24 138 0 

9 St. Leo Lions Blue 7 9 0 43.8% 21 157 0 

10 Cocalico Black Red 6 10 0 37.5% 18 125 0 

11 Pequea Valley Braves Red 6 10 0 37.5% 18 169 0 

12 SWS Angels Blue 3 12 1 20.0% 10 205 0 

12 Manor Ridge Blue 2 13 1 13.3% 7 181 0 

14 Mount Joy Gray Red 2 13 0 13.3% 6 190 1 

15 Ephrata Archers Red 1 15 0 6.3% 3 222 0 

16 Hempfield Black Blue 1 15 0 6.3% 3 245 0 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
121 127 6 

    
  
  

14u-1 
      

 
National 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points 

Runs 
Allowed 

Games 
Remaining  

D Donegal American 18 2 0 90.0% 54 73 0 
 

 
Warwick White Sox American 12 7 1 63.2% 37 83 0 

 

 
Mountville Angels American 11 7 2 61.1% 35 111 0 

 

 
SWS White Sox American 9 9 2 50.0% 29 100 0 

 

 
Penn Manor American 8 10 2 44.4% 26 119 0 

 

 
Conestoga Valley American 7 11 2 38.9% 23 130 0 

 

 
Lancaster Reds American 7 12 1 36.8% 22 149 0 

 

 
Hempfield Black American 0 19 1 0.0% 1 173 0 

 



           

 
American 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points 

Runs 
Allowed 

Games 
Remaining  

D Lititz VFW National 14 5 1 73.7% 43 85 0 
 

 

Garden Spot 
Spartans 

National 14 6 0 70.0% 42 101 0 
 

 
E-Town Navy National 14 6 0 70.0% 42 107 0 

 

 
Manheim Lions National 12 8 0 60.0% 36 93 0 

 

 

Man Twp Blue 
Streaks 

National 12 8 0 60.0% 36 110 0 
 

 
Mount Joy Blue National 7 13 0 35.0% 21 158 0 

 

 
Cocalico Eagles National 6 14 0 30.0% 18 164 0 

 

 
Ephrata Railers National 3 17 0 15.0% 9 180 0 

 

           

           

Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points 
Runs 

Allowed 
Games 

Remaining  

                
 

  
 

D1 Donegal American 18 2 0 90.0% 54 73 0 
LCYBL 
Playoffs 

D2 Lititz VFW National 14 5 1 73.7% 43 85 0 
D1 vs. 

8 

                  
 

  

3 
Garden Spot 

Spartans 
National 14 6 0 70.0% 42 101 0 

D2 vs. 
7 

4 E-Town Navy National 14 6 0 70.0% 42 107 0 3 vs. 6 

5 Warwick White Sox American 12 7 1 63.2% 37 83 0 4 vs. 5 

6 Manheim Lions National 12 8 0 60.0% 36 93 0   

7 
Man Twp Blue 

Streaks 
National 12 8 0 60.0% 36 110 0 

New 
ERA 

Play-In 

8 Mountville Angels American 11 7 2 61.1% 35 111 0 7 vs. 10 

9 SWS White Sox American 9 9 2 50.0% 29 100 0 8 vs. 9 

10 Penn Manor American 8 10 2 44.4% 26 119 0   

                    
 

11 Conestoga Valley American 7 11 2 38.9% 23 130 0 
 



12 Lancaster Reds American 7 12 1 36.8% 22 149 0 
 

13 Mount Joy Blue National 7 13 0 35.0% 21 158 0 
 

14 Cocalico Eagles National 6 14 0 30.0% 18 164 0 
 

15 Ephrata Railers National 3 17 0 15.0% 9 180 0 
 

16 Hempfield Black American 0 19 1 0.0% 1 173 0 
 

           

   
Wins Losses Ties 

     

   
154 154 12 

     
  
  

14u Sec 2 
     

          

 
North 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Bowmansville Red North 16 1 1 94.1% 49 56 0 

 
E-Town Gray North 15 2 0 88.2% 45 69 1 

 
Cocalico Eagles North 14 3 0 82.4% 42 72 1 

 
SWS Rangers North 13 5 0 72.2% 39 70 0 

 
Southern Lebanon North 11 6 1 64.7% 34 61 0 

 
Ephrata Copperheads North 10 8 0 55.6% 30 102 0 

 
Pequea Valley Braves North 9 8 1 52.9% 28 123 0 

 
SWS Tigers North 9 9 0 50.0% 27 100 0 

 
Man TWP Lightning North 8 10 0 44.4% 24 144 0 

 
Penryn North 3 15 0 16.7% 9 155 0 

 
ELCO North 3 15 0 16.7% 9 195 0 

 
Garden Spot Spartans North 1 17 0 5.6% 3 172 0 

          

 
South 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Solanco Black South 16 2 0 88.9% 48 59 0 

 
SWS Phillies South 15 3 0 83.3% 45 50 0 

 
SALSA South 14 2 2 87.5% 44 53 0 

 
E-Town Black South 11 7 0 61.1% 33 100 0 

 
Penn Manor South 8 9 1 47.1% 25 121 0 

 
Mount Joy Red South 7 11 0 38.9% 21 99 0 

 
Mountville Red Sox South 6 12 0 33.3% 18 122 0 



 
Manheim TWP Thunder South 4 14 0 22.2% 12 135 0 

 
St. Leo Lions South 4 14 0 22.2% 12 179 0 

 
Conestoga Valley South 3 15 0 16.7% 9 177 0 

 
Hempfield Black South 2 16 0 11.1% 6 186 0 

          
Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

                  
 

X Bowmansville Red North 16 1 1 94.1% 49 56 0 

D1 Solanco Black South 16 2 0 88.9% 48 59 0 

                  
 

2 SWS Phillies South 15 3 0 83.3% 45 50 0 

3 E-Town Gray North 15 2 0 88.2% 45 69 1 

4 SALSA South 14 2 2 87.5% 44 53 0 

5 Cocalico Eagles North 14 3 0 82.4% 42 72 1 

6 SWS Rangers North 13 5 0 72.2% 39 70 0 

8 E-Town Black South 11 7 0 61.1% 33 100 0 

                    

7 Southern Lebanon North 11 6 1 64.7% 34 61 0 

10 Ephrata Copperheads North 10 8 0 55.6% 30 102 0 

11 Pequea Valley Braves North 9 8 1 52.9% 28 123 0 

12 SWS Tigers North 9 9 0 50.0% 27 100 0 

13 Penn Manor South 8 9 1 47.1% 25 121 0 

14 Man TWP Lightning North 8 10 0 44.4% 24 144 0 

15 Mount Joy Red South 7 11 0 38.9% 21 99 0 

16 Mountville Red Sox South 6 12 0 33.3% 18 122 0 

17 Manheim TWP Thunder South 4 14 0 22.2% 12 135 0 

18 St. Leo Lions South 4 14 0 22.2% 12 179 0 

19 Penryn North 3 15 0 16.7% 9 155 0 

20 Conestoga Valley South 3 15 0 16.7% 9 177 0 

21 ELCO North 3 15 0 16.7% 9 195 0 

22 Hempfield Black South 2 16 0 11.1% 6 186 0 

23 Garden Spot Spartans North 1 17 0 5.6% 3 172 0 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    



   
202 204 6 

    
  
  

14u Section 3 
     

 
Black 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D SWS Dodgers Black 12 5 1 70.6% 37 125 0 

 
Man Twp Storm Black 12 6 0 66.7% 36 105 0 

 
E-Town Royal Black 11 5 2 68.8% 35 127 0 

 
Cocalico Black Eagles Black 9 9 0 50.0% 27 114 0 

 
Cocalico Royal Eagles Black 9 9 0 50.0% 27 131 0 

 
Bowmansville Blue Black 7 10 1 41.2% 22 139 0 

 
Ephrata Lions Black 6 10 1 37.5% 19 168 1 

 
ELCO Black 3 15 0 16.7% 9 176 0 

 
St. Leo Lions Black 2 15 1 11.8% 7 221 0 

 
Conestoga Valley - Bucks Black 0 18 0 0.0% 0 208 0 

          

 
White 

 
Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Manor Ridge White 17 0 1 100.0% 52 49 0 

 
E-Town White White 13 5 0 72.2% 39 88 0 

 
Mountville Yankees White 12 5 1 70.6% 37 115 0 

 
Columbia Jr Tide White 10 7 1 58.8% 31 159 0 

 
Donegal White 9 9 0 50.0% 27 152 0 

 
Penn Manor Comets White 8 8 2 50.0% 26 159 0 

 
Hempfield Black White 7 9 2 43.8% 23 177 0 

 
SWS Mariners White 5 12 1 29.4% 16 207 0 

 
Mount Joy Gray White 3 14 0 17.6% 9 148 1 

          

          
Seed Team   Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

                
 

  

D1 Manor Ridge White 17 0 1 100.0% 52 49 0 

D2 SWS Dodgers Black 12 5 1 70.6% 37 125 0 

                    

3 E-Town White White 13 5 0 72.2% 39 88 0 



4 Mountville Yankees White 12 5 1 70.6% 37 115 0 

5 Man Twp Storm Black 12 6 0 66.7% 36 105 0 

6 E-Town Royal Black 11 5 2 68.8% 35 127 0 

7 Columbia Jr Tide White 10 7 1 58.8% 31 159 0 

8 Cocalico Black Eagles Black 9 9 0 50.0% 27 114 0 

9 Cocalico Royal Eagles Black 9 9 0 50.0% 27 131 0 

10 Donegal White 9 9 0 50.0% 27 152 0 

11 Penn Manor Comets White 8 8 2 50.0% 26 159 0 

12 Hempfield Black White 7 9 2 43.8% 23 177 0 

13 Bowmansville Blue Black 7 10 1 41.2% 22 139 0 

14 Ephrata Lions Black 6 10 1 37.5% 19 168 1 

15 SWS Mariners White 5 12 1 29.4% 16 207 0 

16 Mount Joy Gray White 3 14 0 17.6% 9 148 1 

17 ELCO Black 3 15 0 16.7% 9 176 0 

18 St. Leo Lions Black 2 15 1 11.8% 7 221 0 

19 Conestoga Valley - Bucks Black 0 18 0 0.0% 0 208 0 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
155 171 14 

    
  
  
  

  

 


